ADAC 1 - E—
Internationales
.
WS ADAC Kartrennen Mariembourg
DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT 18-20/04 /2025 DMSB
]
INT. ADAC Kartrennen Mariembourg (BEL)
] -
DSKC - KZ2 Mariembourg 1,352 Km
Warm Up Super Heat B 20.04.2025 08:33
Practice (6:00 Time) started at 8:32:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm
(459) Jayden Thien (455) Kevin Wagner
1 8:34:46.861 1:09.504 +16.310 26.241 22.319 20.944 1 8:34:36.986 1:14.358 +20.737 28.025 23.507 22.826
2 8:35:43.028 56.167 +2.973 19.418 18.601 18.148 2 8:35:35.679 58.693 +5.072 20.227 20.001 18.465
3 8:36:36.677 53.649 +0.455 17.765 17.891 17.993 3 8:36:30.204 54.525 +0.904 18.129 18.278 18.118
4 8:37:30.255 53.578 +0.384 17.669 17.964 17.945 4 8:37:24.582 54.378 +0.757 18.126 18.038 18.214
5 8:38:23.449 17.520 17.752 17.922 5 8:38:18.338 53.756 +0.135 17.743 17.927 18.086
6 8:39:16.716 53.267 +0.073 17.537 17.770 17.960 6 8:39:11.959 17.692 17.866 18.063
(410) Rasmus Buxbom Andersen (434) Marcel Ernst
1 8:34:31.061 1:11.924 +18.712 28.169 22.888 20.867 1 8:34:32.178 1:10.756 +17.102 27.280 22.619 20.857
2 8:35:30.232 59.171 +5.959 20.307 19.800 19.064 2 8:35:33.485 1:01.307 +7.653 21.665 21.011 18.631
3 8:36:24.662 54.430 +1.218 18.177 18.154 18.099 3 8:36:27.760 54.275 +0.621 17.926 18.216 18.133
4 8:37:18.386 53.724 +0.512 17.639 18.006 18.079 4 8:37:25.712 57.952 +4.298 17.927 19.379 20.646
5 8:38:11.598 17.523 17.783 17.906 5 8:38:19.646 53.934 +0.280 17.879 17.978 18.077
6 8:39:05.036 53.438 +0.226 17.635 17.886 17.917 6 8:39:13.300 17.624 18.022 18.008
(425) Sascha Dreher (452) Erik Miller
1 8:34:37.231 1:10.014 +16.757 26.169 23.267 20.578 1 8:34:37.653 1:08.663 +15.006 25.623 22.259 20.781
2 8:35:35.468 58.237 +4.980 19.969 19.735 18.533 2 8:35:36.375 58.722 +5.065 19.964 19.964 18.794
3 8:36:30.058 54.590 +1.333 18.003 18.312 18.275 3 8:36:31.852 55.477 +1.820 18.024 18.352 19.101
4 8:37:25.500 55.442 +2.185 18.419 18.431 18.592 4 8:37:26.329 54.477 +0.820 18.182 18.199 18.096
5 8:38:18.967 53.467 +0.210 17.606 17.848 18.013 5 8:38:21.114 54.785 +1.128 17.997 18.612 18.176
6 8:39:12.224 17.591 17.742 17.924 6 8:39:14.771 17.731 17.858 18.068
(450) Jeffrey Fikse (457) Tim Schott
1 8:34:26.788 1:06.777 +13.466 24.881 21.541 20.355 1 8:34:21.762 1:09.146 +15.443 26.119 22.343 20.684
2 8:35:23.418 56.630 +3.319 19.494 18.879 18.257 2 8:35:23.192 1:01.430 +7.727 20.862 21.654 18.914
3 8:36:17.609 54.191 +0.880 18.157 18.041 17.993 3 8:36:18.683 55.491 +1.788 18.615 18.617 18.259
4 8:37:11.913 54.304 +0.993 17.904 18.046 18.354 4 8:37:12.656 53.973 +0.270 17.893 18.111 17.969
5 8:38:05.224 17.550 17.841 17.920 5 8:38:07.189 54.533 +0.830 18.213 18.141 18.179
6 8:38:58.696 53.472 +0.161 17.708 17.805 17.959 6 8:39:00.892 17.694 17.934 18.075
7 8:39:52.042 53.346 +0.035 17.555 17.786 18.005
(454) Jelte Bouma
(417) Emanuel Mai 1 8:34:16.323 1:02.502 +8.722 22.364 20.846 19.292
1 8:34:34.794 1:11.231 +17.850 27.295 23.473 20.463 2 8:35:12.141 55.818 +2.038 18.534 18.763 18.521
2 8:35:32.652 57.858 +4.477 19.451 20.136 18.271 3 8:36:07.208 55.067 +1.287 18.211 18.419 18.437
3 8:36:26.702 54.050 +0.669 17.836 18.121 18.093 4 8:37:01.635 54.427 +0.647 17.983 18.198 18.246
4 8:37:20.355 53.653 +0.272 17.601 17.827 18.225 5 8:37:55.676 54.041 +0.261 17.887 17.995 18.159
5 8:38:13.736 17.564 17.843 17.974 6 8:38:49.684 54.008 +0.228 17.821 18.042 18.145
6 8:39:07.240 53.504 +0.123 17.496 17.820 18.188 7 8:39:43.464 17.724 17.964 18.092
(426) Lauritz Sachse (427) Niko Bognar
1 8:34:23.334 1:11.239 +17.835 27.747 22.405 21.087 1 8:34:28.449 1:07.959 +14.123 25.821 22.058 20.080
2 8:35:22.766 59.432 +6.028 19.443 21.130 18.859 2 8:35:24.327 55.878 +2.042 18.936 18.713 18.229
3 8:36:17.194 54.428 +1.024 18.071 18.160 18.197 3 8:36:18.915 54.588 +0.752 17.986 18.300 18.302
4 8:37:11.236 54.042 +0.638 17.935 17.950 18.157 4 8:37:12.960 54.045 +0.209 17.966 17.986 18.093
5 8:38:05.013 53.777 +0.373 17.762 17.884 18.131 5 8:38:06.796 17.721 17.915 18.200
6 8:38:59.191 54.178 +0.774 18.193 17.948 18.037 6 8:39:00.708 53.912 +0.076 17.757 17.939 18.216
7 8:39:52.595 17.588 17.795 18.021
(468) Rick Hartmann
(501) Tim Ver Elst 1 8:34:27.002 1:06.576 +12.683 24.834 21.449 20.293
1 8:34:28.785 1:07.732 +14.181 25.847 22.079 19.806 2 8:35:23.771 56.769 +2.876 19.566 18.926 18.277
2 8:35:24.578 55.793 +2.242 18.832 18.625 18.336 3 8:36:18.293 54.522 +0.629 17.971 18.296 18.255
3 8:36:19.041 54.463 +0.912 17.924 18.269 18.270 4 8:37:12.289 53.996 +0.103 17.776 18.022 18.198
4 8:37:14.002 54.961 +1.410 18.009 18.722 18.230 5 8:38:06.295 54.006 +0.113 17.756 18.072 18.178
5 8:38:07.844 53.842 +0.291 17.702 17.980 18.160 6 8:39:00.188 17.675 18.179 18.039
6 8:39:01.395 17.643 17.841 18.067
(407) Manuel Lettner
(413) Rouven Wilk 1 8:34:17.744 1:06.171 +12.243 25117 21.244 19.810
1 8:34:35.762 1:10.339 +16.787 26.017 23.326 20.996 2 8:35:13.992 56.248 +2.320 18.698 19.075 18.475
2 8:35:32.916 57.154 +3.602 19.184 19.613 18.357 3 8:36:08.722 54.730 +0.802 18.120 18.278 18.332
3 8:36:27.149 54.233 +0.681 18.018 18.143 18.072 4 8:37:03.186 54.464 +0.536 18.104 18.147 18.213
4 8:37:21.176 54.027 +0.475 17.806 18.023 18.198 5 8:37:57.374 54.188 +0.260 17.843 18.251 18.094
5 8:38:14.728 17.622 17.965 17.965 6 8:38:51.302 [IEEEE 17.734 18.094 18.100
6 8:39:08.309 53.581 +0.029 17.729 17.838 18.014
(460) Rick Meeuwisz
(408) Julian Bub 1 8:34:24.142 1:08.568 +14.627 26.084 22.367 20.117
1 8:34:50.912 1:09.744 +16.170 25.626 22.627 21.491 2 8:35:22.084 57.942 +4.001 19.307 19.841 18.794
2 8:35:46.742 55.830 +2.256 18.752 18.711 18.367 3 8:36:17.224 55.140 +1.199 18.227 18.444 18.469
3 8:36:40.540 53.798 +0.224 17.653 17.983 18.162 4 8:37:12.032 54.808 +0.867 18.153 18.031 18.624
4 8:37:34.246 53.706 +0.132 17.623 17.927 18.156 5 8:38:06.053 54.021 +0.080 17.834 18.043 18.144
5 8:38:27.820 17.674 17.847 18.053 6 8:38:59.994 17.692 18.106 18.143
6 8:39:21.481 53.661 +0.087 17.642 17.899 18.120
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DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT 18-20/04 /2025 DMSB

INT. ADAC Kartrennen Mariembourg (BEL)

DSKC - KZ2 Mariembourg 1,352 Km
Warm Up Super Heat B 20.04.2025 08:33
Practice (6:00 Time) started at 8:32:59
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm

(414) Eric Wess

1 8:34:47.020 1:08.630 +14.572 25.476 22.427 20.727

2 8:35:43.652 56.632 +2.574 19.410 18.827 18.395

3 8:36:38.161 54.509 +0.451 17.979 18.147 18.383

4 8:37:32.266 54.105 +0.047 17.791 18.025 18.289

5 8:38:26.324 17.767 18.052 18.239

6 8:39:21.781 55.457 +1.399 19.294 17.984 18.179

(424) Nathalie Kreitz(M)

1 8:34:32.423 1:09.724 +15.577 27.743 21.981 20.000
2 8:35:30.664 58.241 +4.094 20.203 19.265 18.773
3 8:36:25.648 54.984 +0.837 18.213 18.485 18.286
4 8:37:20.525 54.877 +0.730 18.094 18.202 18.581
5 8:38:14.672 17.901 18.171 18.075
6 8:39:08.903 54.231 +0.084 18.115 18.017 18.099
(478) Paul Moritz Doktor
1 8:34:30.892 1:09.066 +14.531 26.816 22.046 20.204
2 8:35:27.401 56.509 +1.974 19.110 18.962 18.437
3 8:36:21.936 XN 18.052 18.242 18.241
4 8:37:16.528 54.592 +0.057 18.103 18.226 18.263
5 8:38:11.289 54.761 +0.226 17.914 18.081 18.766
6 8:39:05.961 54.672 +0.137 18.550 18.026 18.096
(444) Lars Ossenbeck(M)
1 8:34:42.008 1:10.926 +16.349 27.593 22.792 20.541
2 8:35:39.265 57.257 +2.680 19.446 19.144 18.667
3 8:36:34.076 54.811 +0.234 18.146 18.382 18.283
4 8:37:28.653 18.088 18.217 18.272

(435) Jory Molema(M)

1 8:34:51.131 1:19.252  +24.325 29.199 27.027 22.626
2 8:35:53.674 1:02.543 +7.616 21.784 20.786 19.973
3 8:36:52.209 58.535 +3.608 19.687 19.655 19.193
4 837:49.523 57.314 +2.387 19.764 18.845 18.705
5  8:38:44.672 55.149 +0.222 18.326 18.334 18.489
6  8:39:39.509 18.224 18.251 18.452

(442) Klaus Parnet(M)

1 8:34:36.767 1:12.905  +17.915 27.337 23.837 21.731
2 835:34.254 57.487 +2.497 19.128 19.622 18.737
3 836:30.020 55.766 +0.776 18.468 18.806 18.492
4 8:37:26.085 56.065 +1.075 18.964 18.595 18.506
5  838:21.075 18.084 18.602 18.304
6  839:16.216 55.141 +0.151 18.240 18.506 18.395

(429) Julian Kamen

1 8:34:15.642 1:05.406 +9.689 23.394 21.194 20.818
2 8:35:15.178 59.536 +3.819 20.116 20.456 18.964
3 8:36:10.895 55.717 18.448 18.518 18.751
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